
* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.15             S:0002 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 212 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

   99    12    12    12    12     0     0     0 MIEZEN   91     0     0     0     0 OS2      35     0     0     0     0 PVA      92 DIVERS

   22     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN               30     0     0     0     0 AS2      47     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      2     0     0     0     0 SERIE     2     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :229.20      * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    8.96 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  4  117780 BE2065321-22 10.22200 1749.2079   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   5.88      -   3.00

  2    4.88 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24  9  122866 BE2022141-23 10.25290 1743.1922   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  3    3.49 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 12  4  117820 BE2021864-23 10.23070 1729.6795   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  4    3.49 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  2  119838 BE2067561-22 10.25180 1704.6657   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  5    5.81 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 14       2 BE2021578-23 10.25200 1703.8578   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  6         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 39  118999 BE2022025-23 10.25170 1693.1326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 29       2 BE2022084-23 10.25440 1682.3610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 36       3 BE2022029-23 10.25470 1681.1726      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 18       4 BE2066938-22 10.26080 1672.9007      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10    3.27 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39  3       5 BE2066939-22 10.26140 1670.5522      -      -      -     -     -     -      -   3.52      -      -

 11    3.49 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16 16  115933 BE2019227-23 10.24380 1664.9067   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 12    7.21 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24  7       2 BE2065093-22 10.29040 1658.8569   0.75   1.50      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 13   20.13 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  1       2 BE2052616-20 10.26160 1652.6660  13.80      -      -  2.50     -     -      -   2.35      -   3.00

 14    4.88 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24  5       3 BE2053181-20 10.29350 1647.3654   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 15    6.28 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24  8       4 BE2022113-23 10.29370 1646.6294   0.75   0.50      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 15    3.95 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24 10       5 BE2022111-23 10.29370 1646.6294   0.75   0.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 17    5.81 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24 11       6 BE2022146-23 10.29390 1645.8942   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 18   15.62 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  2  117500 BE2021402-23 10.26280 1644.1231  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 19         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 37       6 BE2022052-23 10.27240 1643.6326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 21       7 BE2022054-23 10.27260 1642.8762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21    5.81 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16 12       2 BE2087209-21 10.25460 1638.2431   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 22         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 34       8 BE2022028-23 10.27400 1637.6009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 23   15.62 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 12  2       2 BE2066451-22 10.27010 1636.0102  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 24    3.49 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  5       3 BE2086538-21 10.28380 1627.4966   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 25    8.37 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  1       4 BE2067532-22 10.28420 1626.0244   0.75      -      -  2.50  3.75     -      -      -      -   2.00

 26    4.88 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  4       2 BE2066803-22 10.27400 1616.9725   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 27         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 37 11  117519 BE2085281-21 10.27420 1616.4924      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 37  9       2 BE2085273-21 10.28020 1609.1146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39  9       9 BE2022004-23 10.29130 1603.4000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 20      10 BE2066977-22 10.29130 1603.4000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31   13.30 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39  1      11 BE2087509-21 10.29140 1603.0400  13.80      -      -     -     -     -      -      -   0.50*     -

 32         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 10      12 BE2022006-23 10.29150 1602.6801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 35      13 BE2022020-23 10.29230 1599.8073      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 34         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 28      14 BE2022064-23 10.29240 1599.4489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35    2.56 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 12  3       3 BE2066469-22 10.28440 1597.9204   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 36    2.56 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 12 12       4 BE2021845-23 10.28450 1597.5593   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 37    2.56 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16 13       3 BE2067024-22 10.27350 1597.2400   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 38    0.70 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  9       3 BE2021452-23 10.28380 1595.7447   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 39         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39  5      15 BE2066962-22 10.29520 1589.4791      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 40    2.56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 20       5 BE2021555-23 10.30240 1589.3634   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 41         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 30      16 BE2022053-23 10.29540 1588.7717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 42    2.56 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24  6       7 BE2065053-22 10.32290 1585.7088   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 43    4.88 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24 16       8 BE2022129-23 10.32420 1581.2870   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 44    2.79 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 16       6 BE2021567-23 10.30580 1577.5077   0.75      -      -  0.25*    -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 45         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  6  5  119026 BE2021898-23 10.30300 1576.5033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 46    6.04 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  3       4 BE2066802-22 10.30130 1562.1538   0.75      -      -     -  3.75     -      -      -      -   2.00

 47    2.56 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  6       5 BE2066830-22 10.30140 1561.8077   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 48         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19 16       6 BE2085362-21 10.30200 1559.7345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 49    1.63 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16  4       4 BE2067008-22 10.29230 1558.5884   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 50    2.79 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  6       3 BE2065314-22 10.30370 1557.5931   0.75      -      -     -     -     -   1.25      -      -   1.00

 51    1.63 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16  2       5 BE2019216-23 10.30050 1544.0577   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 52    1.63 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16 10       6 BE2019217-23 10.30090 1542.6880   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 53    0.93 BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1 12  9       5 BE2066463-22 10.31240 1542.1466      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 54    0.93 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  5       7 BE2066810-22 10.31350 1534.2764      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 55         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 12      17 BE2022091-23 10.32390 1532.5048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 56         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 37 10       3 BE2085296-21 10.31420 1532.1904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 57         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 37 19       4 BE2065883-22 10.31540 1528.2055      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 58         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 39 22      18 BE2022061-23 10.32530 1527.9135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 59    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 12       7 BE2067385-22 10.33530 1519.1802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 60         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 37 35       5 BE2022341-23 10.32260 1517.6797      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 61         DINU FLORENTIN MARIA SCHERPEN   1 22  1  117414 BE2085445-21 10.32340 1513.7172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 62    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21 21       8 BE2021572-23 10.34170 1511.5157      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 63         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19 12       8 BE2085410-21 10.32550 1508.0214      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -



* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.15             S:0002 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 212 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 64    3.25 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11 10       4 BE2021629-23 10.33080 1507.4232      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 65    3.25 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24 24       9 BE2022109-23 10.36340 1506.3261      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 66    3.25 VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1 11  8       5 BE2021631-23 10.33150 1505.1757      -      -      -     -     -     -   2.50      -      -   1.00

 67         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  6  4       2 BE2022354-23 10.34050 1505.0706      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 68         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  6  3       3 BE2022353-23 10.34110 1503.1699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 69         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  3  119057 BE2021729-23 10.34240 1499.4584      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 70    0.93 BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 16  9       7 BE2019244-23 10.32210 1498.8106      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 71    0.93 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 21  6       9 BE2021583-23 10.35130 1493.9289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

--------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.2156,3 -----------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.46 VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 24  1      12 BE2053211-20 10.52470 1256.5127      -      -      -     -     -  0.50*     -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.15             S:0002 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 128 Jaarse                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN   12     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN               12     0     0     0     0 AS2       2     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :6.20        * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 18  3  122866 BE2022141-23 10.25290 1743.1922      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  7  2  117820 BE2021864-23 10.23070 1729.6795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  6  119838 BE2021578-23 10.25200 1703.8578      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 30  118999 BE2022025-23 10.25170 1693.1326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 20       2 BE2022084-23 10.25440 1682.3610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 27       3 BE2022029-23 10.25470 1681.1726      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 10 10  115933 BE2019227-23 10.24380 1664.9067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 18  2       2 BE2022113-23 10.29370 1646.6294      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 18  4       3 BE2022111-23 10.29370 1646.6294      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 18  5       4 BE2022146-23 10.29390 1645.8942      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  1  117500 BE2021402-23 10.26280 1644.1231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 28       4 BE2022052-23 10.27240 1643.6326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 12       5 BE2022054-23 10.27260 1642.8762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 25       6 BE2022028-23 10.27400 1637.6009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  4       7 BE2022004-23 10.29130 1603.4000      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  5       8 BE2022006-23 10.29150 1602.6801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 26       9 BE2022020-23 10.29230 1599.8073      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 18         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 19      10 BE2022064-23 10.29240 1599.4489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 19         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  7  7       2 BE2021845-23 10.28450 1597.5593      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 20         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  7  4       2 BE2021452-23 10.28380 1595.7447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21    2.32 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12 11       2 BE2021555-23 10.30240 1589.3634      -      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -      -

 22         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 21      11 BE2022053-23 10.29540 1588.7717      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 23         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 18 10       5 BE2022129-23 10.32420 1581.2870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 24         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  7       3 BE2021567-23 10.30580 1577.5077      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 25         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  5  119026 BE2021898-23 10.30300 1576.5033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 10  1       2 BE2019216-23 10.30050 1544.0577      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 27         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 10  8       3 BE2019217-23 10.30090 1542.6880      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30  7      12 BE2022091-23 10.32390 1532.5048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 30 13      13 BE2022061-23 10.32530 1527.9135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16 16  117519 BE2022341-23 10.32260 1517.6797      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 31    3.25 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12 12       4 BE2021572-23 10.34170 1511.5157      -      -      -  0.50* 3.00*    -      -      -      -      -

 32         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  5  4  117780 BE2021629-23 10.33080 1507.4232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33         VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC  TESTELT    1 18 18       6 BE2022109-23 10.36340 1506.3261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 34         VRANCKEN LEON        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2021631-23 10.33150 1505.1757      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       2 BE2022354-23 10.34050 1505.0706      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 36         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       3 BE2022353-23 10.34110 1503.1699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 37         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  3  119057 BE2021729-23 10.34240 1499.4584      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 38         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 10  7       4 BE2019244-23 10.32210 1498.8106      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 39         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  2       5 BE2021583-23 10.35130 1493.9289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 40         BEYNAERTS JOHNNY     RILLAAR    1 10  3       5 BE2019226-23 10.33550 1469.0560      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 41         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16 10       2 BE2022420-23 10.35220 1462.2854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 42         VANDEGAER ROGER      SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2021707-23 10.36430 1456.9488      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 43         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1 16 13       3 BE2022404-23 10.35440 1455.6441      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : POT 0.25 0.20 / 

DE KEYSER GEORGES 0.20 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


